

State Vs. Sandeep Singh

CHI-271-2023

Present: None.

File taken up today as on 01.11.2023 was declared as local holiday on account of Karva Chauth. Case is adjourned to **30.11.2023** for the purpose already fixed. Parties be informed through their respective counsels, accordingly.

Date of Order: 31.10.2023

Gazal, Stenographer-III

(Sumit Sabharwal)

JMIC, Sangrur

UID NO . PB00366