

Chi. 271.2022 State Vs. Gobinda and other

Present:- Sh. Amandeep Prinja APP for the state.
Accused absent.

Notice issued to accused not received back. Fresh notice to accused
be issued for 25.01.2024.

Date of order:15.12.2023

Sandeep Kumar
Stenographer-III

(Ashok Kumar Chauhan)
CJM/Ferozepur
UID No.PB-0266