

CNR No: PBMNB10001842019

CIS No: CHI/27/2019

STATE OF PUNJAB VS KULVEER SINGH etc.

Present: Sh. Guriqbal Singh, Ld. APP for the State.  
Accused on bail with counsel.

No PW is preset. Bailable warrants issued to Pws at  
Sr.No.2to6,13,15&17 not received back. Let fresh bailable warrants  
issued to them for 22.07.2024 as per previous order.

Date of Order: 08.07.2024  
*Amit Kumar Mehta*

(Harpreet Kaur Nafra)  
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate  
UID NO . PB0386